wiener’borse

Gesamtumsatze nach Mitglieder - August 2018
Turnover by market participants - August 2018

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market

MGILO
2. MLILO
3. JPSLO
4. SPELO
51 SOGFR
6. CENWI
7. WOCPR
8. UBWLO
9, EBOWI
10. HRTLO

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC

TOWER RESEARCH CAPITAL

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

WOOD & COMPANY FINANCIAL

UBS LTD.

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

HUDSON RIVER TRADING EUROPE

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

Umsatz
Turnover value

691,312,485.51
1,270,502.35
692,582,987.86
386,895,420.06
1,398,919.94
388,294,340.00
384,175,973.29
993,986.85
385,169,960.14
355,431,766.38
0.00
355,431,766.38
296,848,615.27
480,937.52
297,329,552.79
261,613,184.49
4,375,681.48
265,988,865.97
216,732,291.18
14,028,770.17
230,761,061.35
224,557,812.05
802,336.09
225,360,148.14
218,248,098.33
1,377,570.91
219,625,669.24
217,906,782.01
1,013,078.85
218,919,860.86

%

14.4444
0.0265
14.4709
8.0838
0.0292
8.1131
8.0270
0.0208
8.0478
7.4264
0.0000
7.4264
6.2024
0.0100
6.2124
5.4662
0.0914
5.5576
4.5284
0.2931
4.8215
4.6919
0.0168
4.7087
4.5601
0.0288
4.5889
4.5530
0.0212
4.5741

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 4,786,038,118.50| 100.0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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